Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.53
2:34.79
2:36.83
2:36.93
2:37.22
2:38.12
2:38.71
2:41.80
2:42.11
2:44.20
2:45.10
2:48.92
2:48.98
2:49.40
2:50.28
2:50.93
2:51.55
2:57.68
3:12.74
3:16.07
3:18.58
3:19.38
3:19.75

Swims in Date Order
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386
355
341
340
339
333
329
311
309
297
292
273
273
271
266
263
260
234
184
174
168
166
165

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

24/03/18
16/07/17
11/05/19
07/04/18
06/05/17
08/04/17
04/02/18
08/01/17
05/02/17
15/10/16
16/12/17
30/11/16
01/10/16
07/01/18
18/06/16
29/11117
07/05/16
16/04/16
211115
03/10/15
27/06/15
09/05/15
02/12/15

Date

Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet
The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Deben Open Meet 2016
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk Club Championships
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Deben SC Open Meet 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

Ipswich

Deben
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

Club Swam Under Level
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2:36.83
2:36.93
2:30.53
2:38.71
2:49.40
2:45.10
2:50.93
2:34.79
2:37.22
2:38.12
2:42.11
2:41.80
2:48.92
2:44.20
2:48.98
2:50.28
2:51.55
2:57.68
3:19.75
3:12.74
3:16.07
3:18.58
3:19.38
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341
340
386
329
271
292
263
355
339
333
309
311
273

273
266
260
234
165
184
174
168
166
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11/05/19
07/04/18
24/03/18
04/02/18
07/01/18
16/12/17
29/11117
16/07/17
06/05/17
08/04/17
05/02/17
08/01/17
30/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
18/06/16
07/05/16
16/04/16
02/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
27/06/15
09/05/15

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Ipswich

Sudbury
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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