Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.53	386	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:34.79	355	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:36.83	341	F	11/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:36.93	340	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:37.22	339	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:38.12	333	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:38.71	329	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:41.80	311		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:42.11	309	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:44.20	297	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:45.10	292	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:48.92	273	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:48.98	273	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:49.40	271		07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:50.28	266	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:50.93	263	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:51.55	260	F	07/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:57.68	234	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:12.74	184	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
3:16.07	174	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:18.58	168		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:19.38	166	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:19.75	165	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.83	341	F	11/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:36.93	340	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:30.53	386	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:38.71	329	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:49.40	271		07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:45.10	292	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:50.93	263	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:34.79	355	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:37.22	339	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:38.12	333	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:42.11	309	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:41.80	311		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:48.92	273	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:44.20	297	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:48.98	273	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:50.28	266	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:51.55	260	F	07/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:57.68	234	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:19.75	165	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:12.74	184	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
3:16.07	174	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:18.58	168		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:19.38	166	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS